
1-8
1-4

3-8
1-2

5-8
3-4

7-8
1-8

1-4
3-8

1-2
5-8

3-4
7-8

1-8
1-4

3-8
1-2

5-8
3-4

7-8
1-8

1-4
3-8

1-2
5-8

3-4
7-8

1-8
1-4

3-8
1-2

5-8
3-4

7-8
1-8

1-4
3-8

1-2
5-8

3-4
7-8

1-8
1-4

3-8
1-2

5-8
3-4

7-8
1-8

1-4
3-8

1-2
5-8

3-4
7-8

1-8
1-4

3-8
1-2

5-8
3-4

7-8
1-8

1-4
3-8

1-2
5-8

3-4
7-8

1-8
1-4

3-8
1-2

5-8
3-4

7-8
1-8

1-4
3-8

1-2
5-8

3-4
7

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

0

-8
1-8

1-4
3-8

1

S418
4 1/2" (114mm)

S318
3 5/8" (92mm)
MH

MH

S434
5 1/4" (133mm)
MH

S534
6 1/8" (155mm)

MH

S638
6 7/8" (174mm)
MH

S738
7 3/4" (196mm)

MH

S800
8 1/2" (215mm)
MH

S900
9 3/8" (238mm)

MH

S958
10 1/8" (257mm)
MH

S1058
11" (279mm)

MH

S1114
11 3/4" (298mm)
MH

S1214
12 5/8" (320mm)

MH
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MH = MAXIMUM HEIGHT

36 Compartment 27⁄8" (72 mm)

49 Compartment 27⁄16" (60 mm)

16 Compartment 43⁄8" (109 mm)

20 Compartment 37⁄8" (98 mm)

25 Compartment 31⁄2" (87 mm)

9 Compartment 57⁄8" (148 mm)

FULL SIZE RACKS
Maximum Compartment Width

 Use the vertical 
guide marks at 
right to determine 
item height and 
appropriate rack 
number.

STEMWARE AND GLASS SIZING REFERENCE GUIDE

HALF SIZE RACKS
Maximum Compartment Width

10 Compartment

8 Compartment

17 Compartment
215⁄16" (73 mm)

31⁄2" (87 mm)

41⁄8" (103 mm)

30 Compartment 31⁄8" (79 mm)

To Determine 
Compartment Size

• Half Size Racks:
Place glass or stemware 
upside down over circle 
chart. Look down on the 
glass. Whatever circle 
the largest diameter of 
the glass fits within will 
determine the number of 
compartments.

• Full Size Racks:
Place glass or stemware 
upside down over circle 
chart. Look down on the 
glass. Whatever circle 
the largest diameter of 
the glass fits within will 
determine the number of 
compartments.

➧




